 Incremental Encoder
 RCI 58 GHM5
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
• Designed for industrial environment
• Standard international flanges
• 58 mm housing diameter
• Indestructible encoder disc
• Surface Mounted Devices electronic circuit,

B  7 Blue
} 8 Red
ORDERING CODE
Options
Plug (ref. 9416F12, 12 pins)
Flanges
�
O
A
B
}
9  RCI 58 GHM5   I
Power supply and Output circuit
2 = Driver RS422 in: 4,5-5,5V out: Vcc
5 = Driver PUSH-PULL in: 11-30V out: Vcc
Encoder type
Shaft  ∅
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
10 = 10 mm
Connection
3R = radial 2m screened cable
6R = radial socket (12 pins)
Output signals
9 = 3 channels
+ 3 differentials
Pulses per revolution
From 1 to 2500 lines, others on request